Lease: Murphy Well #: WM-3
Owner: Diamond B Miamj Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:SW,NE,NE,NE,S24-T16-R21E
OFR A R810 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 cqunty: Miami
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PR Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 4708’ S
OPR #: 4339 e Office # 913-795-2991 EEALE
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APIi#: 15-121-30534-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 3%” Started: 8/05/2014
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8/06/2014
703’ of 27/8” | 90 sacks 55/8” SN: packer: ED: 710’ j
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 5 578 Shale
7 9 Clay 5 583 Lime
19 28 Lime 13 596 Shale
4 32 Black Shale 3 599 Coal
20 52 Lime 4 603 Shale
4 56 Shale (Limey) 4 67 Lime
16 72 Lime ik 608 Shale (Limey)
5 V74 Shale al 609 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Limey)
5 82 Red Bed 1k 610 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
2 84 Shale 2 612 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)
15 99 Sandy Shale (Limey) 1.5 613.5 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Poor Bleed)
7 116 Lime 11.5 | 625 Shale
90 206 Shale 5 630 Lime
20 226 Lime 5 635 Black Shale
5 231 Shale 23 658 Shale (Limey)
11 242 Lime (Sandy) 2 660 Lime
17 259 Shale 6 666 Shale
5 264 Lime 1 667 Coal
22 286 Shale 13 680 Shale (Limey)
6 292 Lime (Sandy) 3 683 Shale
5 297 Shale 1 684 Sandy Shale
8 305 Lime 1 685 Sandy Shale(Oil Sand Stks)
22 327 Shale 3 688 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Poor Bleed)(Water)
23 350 Lime 3 691 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)(Some Water)
2 252 Shale 2 693 Oil Sand (Shaley)(FalR Bleed)
3 255 Black Shale 1 694 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)
4 359 Shale (Limey) D 711 Sandy Shale
20 379 Lime
6 385 Black Shale
4 389 Lime
3 392 Shale
4 396 Lime
4 400 Shale
8 408 Light Shale (Limey)
13 421 Shale
22 443 Sandy Shale
65 508 Shale
11 519 Light Sandy Shale

527 Shale SET SURFACE - 4:30 PM - 8/05/14
1 528 Coal CALLED IN 12:58 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
28 556 Shale LONGSTRING — 703’ of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
11 567 Shale (Limey) SET TIME 2:00 PM - 8/06/14
6 543 Lime CALLED IN 12:44 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE




